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Hospital Inpatient STATE Payment Rates and STATE RCC

Mcare DRG_ Psych_ Rehab_ Detox_ Cup_ Bariatric_

Name Type Prov Conv_Factor Per Diem Per Diem Per Diem Per Diem Case Rate RCC

Adventist Medical Center Bordering_city 1801887658 380060 2,050.34 605.10 627.38 488.62 n/a n/a 0.095
Bonner General Hospital Bordering_city 1154563963 131328 2,050.34 605.10 627.38 488.62 n/a n/a 0.095
Capital Medical Center In_state 1841258639 500139 1,723.13 605.10 521.71 406.32 n/a n/a 0.084
Cascade Behavioral Hospital In_state 1124456967 504011 2,051.23 605.10 627.65 488.83 n/a n/a 0.169
Cascade Valley Hospital In_state_ CPE 1073566246 500060 2,324.12 611.44 742.78 578.72 n/a n/a 0.267
Central Washington Hospital In_state 1306883228 500016 2,456.21 605.10 863.66 672.64 n/a n/a 0.265
Columbia Memorial Hospital Bordering_city 1134146939 380026 2,050.34 605.10 627.38 488.62 n/a n/a 0.095
Deaconess Hospital In_state 1356528269 500044 2,529.40 671.02 745.41 580.55 n/a n/a 0.136
Evergreen Hospital Medical Center In_state_ CPE 1033174933 500124 1,683.27 611.44 528.57 411.82 n/a n/a 0.123
Fairfax Hospital In_state 1053327890 504002 n/a 671.77 n/a 408.15 n/a n/a 0.103
Ferry County Memorial Hospital CAH-detox 1508899816 501322 n/a n/a n/a 488.62 n/a n/a n/a
Good Samaritan Hospital In_state 1841231461 500079 1,924.41 683.72 711.63 554.03 n/a n/a 0.195
Good Shepherd Medical Center Bordering_city 1295789667 381325 2,050.34 605.10 627.38 488.62 n/a n/a 0.095
Grays Harbor Community Hospital In_state 1154378859 500031 2,356.72 605.10 814.73 634.53 580.53 n/a 0.172
Gritman Medical Center Bordering_city 1619988144 131327 2,050.34 605.10 627.38 488.62 n/a n/a 0.095
Group Health Central Hospital In_state 1861522088 1 2,195.18 605.10 671.70 523.13 n/a n/a 0.169
Harborview Medical Center In_state_ CPE 1053359729 500064 2,828.46  1,100.42 994.49 774.47 n/a n/a 0.241
Harrison Medical Center - Harrison Bremerton In_state 1518912609 500039 2,114.10 659.39 758.20 590.50 n/a n/a 0.155
Highline Medical Center - Main Campus In_state 1558333682 500011 2,256.21 678.62 742.53 578.53 539.76 n/a 0.140
Island Hospital In_state_ CPE 1710913140 500007 1,398.92 605.10 533.65 415.61 n/a n/a 0.144
Kadlec Regional Medical Center In_state 1972507580 500058 2,034.03 634.40 661.85 515.67 n/a n/a 0.168
Kindred Hospital LTAC 1578632568 502002 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.182
Klickitat Valley Hospital CAH-detox 1386689487 501316 n/a n/a n/a 488.62 n/a n/a n/a
Kootenai Medical Center Bordering_city 1992798409 130049 2,050.34 605.10 627.38 488.62 n/a n/a 0.095
Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Critical_Border 1831112358 380007 2,347.65 718.43 1,187.73 925.03 n/a n/a 0.194
Legacy Good Samaritan Medical Center Bordering_city 1780608216 380017 2,050.34 605.10 627.38 488.62 n/a n/a 0.095
Legacy Salmon Creek Medical Center In_state 1700809829 500150 2,307.79 663.98 742.49 578.27 n/a n/a 0.203
Lourdes Counseling Center In_state 1548342181 504008 n/a 634.40 n/a 445.10 n/a n/a 0.223
Lourdes Medical Center CAH-Rehab 1497817654 501337 n/a n/a 617.51 n/a n/a n/a 0.169
Madigan Army Medical Center Federal 1841390077 2 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.169
Mary Bridge Children's Hospital In_state 1306952726 503301 2,210.75 705.47 676.46 526.84 n/a n/a 0.146
Mid-Columbia Medical Center Bordering_city 1306842752 380001 2,050.34 605.10 627.38 488.62 n/a n/a 0.095
Mid-Valley Hospital CAH-detox 1255387403 501328 n/a n/a n/a 488.62 n/a n/a n/a
Multicare Auburn Medical Center In_state 1255327201 500015 1,480.60 605.10 673.83 524.79 n/a n/a 0.115
Navos - West Seattle Campus In_state 1184764227 504009 n/a 671.77 n/a 537.99 n/a n/a 0.414
Newport Community Hospital CAH-detox 1780778423 501310 n/a n/a n/a 488.62 n/a n/a n/a
North Valley Hospital CAH-detox 1164580700 501321 n/a n/a n/a 488.62 n/a n/a n/a




Northwest Hospital And Medical Center
Olympic Medical Center

Oregon Health And Sciences University Hospital

Overlake Hospital Medical Center
Peacehealth Peace Island Medical Center
Peacehealth Southwest Medical Center
Peacehealth St. John Medical Center
Peacehealth St. Joseph Medical Center
Providence Centralia Hospital

Providence Holy Family Hospital
Providence Hood River Memorial Hospital
Providence Mount Carmel Hospital
Providence Portland Medical Center

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett
Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center And Chi

Providence St. Joseph's Hospital
Providence St. Mary Medical Center
Providence St. Peter Hospital
Providence St. Vincent Medical Center

In_state
In_state_ CPE
Critical_Border
In_state
In_state
In_state
In_state
In_state
In_state
In_state
Bordering_city
CAH-detox
Bordering_city
In_state
In_state
CAH-detox
In_state
In_state
Bordering_city

Regional Hospital For Respiratory And Complex CLTAC

Samaritan Hospital

Seattle Cancer Care Alliance

Seattle Children's Hospital

Shriners Hospital For Children - Portland
Shriners Hospital For Children - Spokane
Skagit Valley Hospital

Skyline Hospital

St. Anthony Hospital

St. Clare Hospital

St. Francis Hospital

St. Joseph Medical Center

St. Joseph Regional Medical Center

St. Luke's Rehabilitation Institute
Swedish Cherry Hill Campus

Swedish Edmonds Campus

Swedish First Hill Campus

Swedish Issaquah Campus

Tacoma General Hospital

Three Rivers Hospital

Toppenish Community Hospital

Trios Health

University Of Washington Medical Center
Valley General Hospital

Valley Hospital

Valley Medical Center

Vibra Specialty Hospital Of Portland

In_state_ CPE
In_state
In_state
Bordering_city
In_state
In_state_ CPE
CAH-detox
In_state
In_state
In_state
In_state
Critical_Border
In_state
In_state
In_state
In_state
In_state
In_state
CAH-detox
In_state
In_state_ CPE
In_state_ CPE
In_state_CPE
In_state
In_state_CPE
LTAC_Bordering_city

1700861580 500001
1306845557 500072
1609824010 380009
1861432726 500051
1487917233 501340
1134178999 500050
1073510277 500041
1689677320 500030
1376624981 500019
1225289895 500077
1255429338 381318
1003067679 501326
1003991845 380061
1700037801 500014
1144471715 500054
1750532321 501309
1386895886 500002
1346250594 500024
1114015971 380004
1245242486 502001
1902818883 500033
1164493847 500138
1467536276 503300
1982793139 383300
1992848857 503302
1053357244 500003
1760455687 501315
1447406699 500151
1689672693 500021
1093713091 500141
1952309098 500108
1225090954 130003
1497752091 503025
1356496582 500025
1033107214 500026
1306992151 500027
1851686059 500152
1366556227 500129
1356305395 501324
1164461455 500037
1255367611 500053
1326002049 500008
1013074061 500084
1538345251 500119
1649209230 500088
1558436006 382004

1,945.22
2,122.72
2,972.63
1,816.39
2,051.23
2,365.83
2,947.88
2,290.89
2,310.70
2,633.96
2,050.34

n/a
2,050.34
2,130.89
2,287.09

n/a
3,744.59
2,358.80
2,050.34

n/a
1,854.42
1,375.01
2,412.39
2,050.34
2,136.69
2,763.99

n/a
1,786.47
2,683.95
1,721.54
1,974.38
2,071.74

n/a
2,470.32
2,498.06
2,000.46
1,362.87
2,124.11

n/a
1,784.34
1,985.95
2,432.30
2,599.12
2,245.80
1,856.99

n/a

925.24
605.10
909.68
806.25
605.10
1,199.57
1,099.78
851.73
611.44
611.44
605.10
n/a
605.10
671.77
758.06
n/a
627.72
1,012.83
605.10
n/a
605.10
#DIV/0!
1,591.95
605.10
611.44
919.28
n/a
680.32
680.32
1,092.76
1,081.50
611.16
n/a
1,536.67
1,138.69
724.51
731.34
700.70
n/a
605.10
627.72
1,126.78
678.62
605.10
712.64
n/a

658.38
872.22
1,503.92
529.86
627.65
749.42
1,072.89
735.41
733.30
717.21
627.38
n/a
627.38
676.49
727.69
n/a
627.65
672.93
627.38
n/a
502.25
627.68
777.96
627.38
n/a
759.79
n/a
608.94
728.43
595.22
579.47
959.57
821.45
800.31
717.10
605.67
n/a
722.17
n/a
526.93
653.56
840.81
678.41
703.65
605.59
n/a

512.79
679.31
1,171.28
412.67
488.83
583.67
835.59
572.75
571.07
558.46
488.62
488.62
488.62
526.87
566.74
488.62
488.83
523.72
488.62
n/a
391.16
488.87
605.99
488.62
508.93
591.77
488.62
473.93
566.93
463.49
451.31
747.33
639.76
623.31
558.72
471.71
324.92
562.44
488.62
410.38
509.01
654.87
528.57
548.02
471.65
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
506.35
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
453.59
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
493.15
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
13,089.44
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
8,192.83
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
6,645.41
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

0.145
0.374
0.231
0.121
0.169
0.167
0.216
0.202
0.143
0.151
0.095

n/a
0.095
0.145
0.152

n/a
0.158
0.133
0.095
0.260
0.148
0.159
0.157
0.095
0.330
0.176

n/a
0.104
0.106
0.088
0.097
0.210
0.366
0.171
0.172
0.146
0.136
0.124

n/a
0.095
0.173
0.203
0.230
0.124
0.135
0.095



Virginia Mason Medical Center

Walla Walla General Hospital

Wenatchee Valley Hospital

Whitman Hospital And Medical Center
Yakima Regional Medical And Cardiac Center
Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital

In_state
In_state
In_state
CAH-detox
In_state
In_state

1801851258 500005
1760466114 500049
1306183314 500148
1922009448 501327
1043241508 500012
1053373480 500036

1,866.86
3,451.48
3,522.00

n/a
1,788.60
2,107.50

611.44
611.44
611.44

n/a
605.10
859.36

634.86
633.97
633.97

n/a
562.85
711.48

494.22
493.95
493.95
488.62
438.37
554.11

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

0.186
0.164
0.254

n/a
0.082
0.232




